
Agri-View 
Karen Topel, Managing Editor 
2001 Fish Hatchery Road, Madison WI 53713-4
608-250-4155     Fax 608-250-4155 
ktopel@madison.com 
 
The Country Today 
Jim Massey, Editor 
3855 County Road T, Barneveld WI 53507-9753
608-924-9909 
jimmassey@mhtc.net 
 
The Wisconsin State Farmer 
Carla Gunst, Editor 
717 10th St, Waupaca WI 54981-5546 
800-236-3313     Fax: 715-258-8162  
wisfarmer@charterinternet.net 
 
The Oshkosh Northwestern 
Karl Ebert, City Editor 
P.O. Box 2926, Oshkosh WI 54901 
920-426-6665 
kebert@thenorthwestern.com 
 
The Reporter  
Michael Mentzner, Managing Editor 
33 W. 2nd St, Fond Du Lac WI 54936  
920-922-4606, x247 
mmentzer@fdlreporter.com 
 
Green Bay Press-Gazette 
Nathan Phelps, Business Reporter 
P.O. Box 23430, Green Bay WI 54305-3430 
920-431-8310     Main: 920-435-4411 
nphelps@greenbaypressgazette.com 
 
The Post-Crescent  
Pete Bach, Business Reporter 
P.O. Box 59, Appleton WI 54912 
920-993-1000, x430     Fax: 920-733-1945  
pbach@postcrescent.com 
 
Wisconsin State Journal 
Judy Newman, Business Reporter 
1901 Fish Hatchery Road, Madison WI 53708 
608-252-6156 
jdnewman@madison.com  
 
Capital Times 
Dennis Punzel, Business Editor 
1901 Fish Hatchery Road, Madison WI 53708 
608-252-6486 
dpunzel@madison.com 
 
Milwaukee Journal-Sentinel 
Tom Daykin, Business Reporter 
P.O. Box 661, Milwaukee WI 53201 
414-224-2168 
tdaykin@journalsentinel.com 
 
Wisconsin Agriculturist 
Fran O'Leary, Editor 
102 E. Jefferson St, Brandon WI 53919 
920-346-8333     Fax: 920-346-5732 
foleary@farmprogress.com 
 
Hoard’s Dairyman 
Corey Geiger, Editor 
P.O. Box 801, Fort Atkinson WI 53538 
920-563-5551     Fax: 920-563-7298 
hoards@hoards.com 

Farm Progress Publications 
Willie Vogt, Corporate Editorial Director 
3864 Palisade Way, Eagan, MN 55122 
651-454-6994     Fax: 651-994-0661 
wvogt@farmprogress.com 
 
Successful Farming 
Jeff Caldwell, News & Features Editor 
1716 Locust St, LN 422, Des Moines, IA 50309
jeff.caldwell@meredith.com  
 
Dairy Today 
Jim Dickrell, Editor 
261 E. Broadway, Monticello MN 55362 
763-271-3363 
jdickrell@farmjournal.com 
 
WBAY-TV 2 
115 S. Jefferson St., Green Bay WI 54301 
920-437-2222     Fax: 920-432-1190 
wbay@wbay.com  
 
WFRV-TV 5 
PO Box 19055, Green Bay, WI 54307-9055 
920-437-5411  
tips@wfrv.com  
 
WLUK Fox 11 
787 Lombardi Avenue, Green Bay, WI 54304 
920-490-1407     Fax: 920-494-9109 
FOX11@wluk.com  
 
WGBA-TV 26 
1391 North Rd., Green Bay WI 54307 
800-800-6619     Fax: 920-494-9550 
youask@nbc26.com 
 
WTAQ 1360 AM News Radio  
Mike Austin, Farm Director 
115 S. Jefferson St, Green Bay WI 54305  
920-435-3771  
mike@wtaq.com 
 
KFIZ Radio 
Rae Nell Halbur, Farm Director  
P.O. Box 1450, Fond du Lac WI 54936 
920-921-1071 
rhalbur@kfiz.com 
 
Brownfield Network 
Bob Meyer, Farm Director 
1710 N. Central Ave, Marshfield WI 54449 
715-384-2191     Fax: 387-3588 
bmeyer@learfield.com 
 
WCUB AM-980 
Rob Pragalz, Farm Director 
1915 Mirro Dr, Manitowoc WI 54221 
920-683-6801  
rpragalz@cubradio.com 
 
Wisconsin Farm Report 
Pam Jahnke, Farm Director 
2740 Ski Lane, Madison WI 53713 
877-301-3276  
pam@resultsradio.net 
 
 

WAXX/WAYY Radio 
Bob Bosold, Farm Director 
P.O. Box 1, Eau Claire WI 54702 
715-832-1530 
bob@todayswaxx1045.com 
 
WGN Radio 
Max Armstrong, Farm Director 
435 N. Michigan Ave, Chicago IL  60611 
312-222-5090 
maxarm@aol.com 
 
WISS AM 1090 
Bernie Phillips, Farm Director 
112 N. Pearl St, Berlin WI 54923 
888-879-8574     FAX: 920-361-3737 
bphillips@wissradio.com 
 
WGLR Radio 
Bob Middendorf, Farm Director 
P.O. Box 587, Lancaster WI 53813 
608-348-2775 
bob_middendorf@yahoo.com 
 
WCOW Radio 
Brian Winnekins, Farm Director 
113 West Oak Street, Sparta WI 54656 
608-269-3100 
farmnews@cow97.com 
 
Successful Farming Radio Magazine 
Darrell Anderson, Farm Director 
1716 Locust Dr, Des Moines, IA 50309 
800-678-2869 
darrell@northshoreproductions.com 
 
Wisconsin Ag Connection  
Pat Sternitzky  
P.O. Box 917, Marshfield WI 54449 
715-384-7767 
webmaster@wisconsinagconnection.com 
 
Agri-Dairy Business Letter 
John Oncken, Editor & Publisher 
P.O. Box 8872, Madison WI 53708-8872 
608-222-0624     Fax: 608-222-7774 
jfodairy@chorus.net 
 
Midwest Dairy Business 
Dave Natzke, Editorial Director 
217 Mandella Ct, Neenah WI 54956 
800-561-2933     Fax: 920-721-9255  
dnatzke@dairybusiness.com 
 
AgWired 
Chuck & Cindy Zimmerman 
ZimmComm New Media, LLC 
1600 Skyview Dr, Holts Summit MO 65043
573-896-5842 
news@agwired.com 
 
Agritalk 
Mike Adams, Farm Broadcaster 
11701 Borman Dr, Suite 300 
St. Louis, MO 63146 
314-372-3547 
host@agritalk.com 
 

 


